
 

ANNEXURE-XV-A 

 
 

College Letter Head 

 

 
List of Ph.D. Guides Available at Ph.D. Research Centre 

 

 

Sr. 

No. 

 

Name of 

Ph.D. Guide 

 

Designation 

 

Date of 

Birth 

Date of 

Retirement 

Total No. of 

PhD Scholars 

Registered till 

date 

Has completed 

six days 

Research 

Methodology 

Workshop? 
Yes/No 

PhD 

Recognition 

No. and Date 

1 

N.A 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

 

 

 

Date: Signature, Name and stamp of Dean/Principal/Director
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